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rank name and first name flag nat. number points FIE licence

1 ZHARKOVA Evgeniya RUS 1 133.00 11022000007
2 TRADITI Gaia ITA 2 129.00 17102000001
3 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS 4 94.00 23092001002
4 GNAM Tamara HUN 6 80.00 15022000000
5 VIZEU Victoria BRA 7 79.25 14042004000
6 SHEFFIELD Laura GBR 8 73.50 29022000000
7 LOIT Karoliine EST 9 71.00 14122000000
8 BRYCH Barbara POL 12 61.00 04122000001
9 BORSODY Emma HUN 16 58.00 02102000001

10 BUKI Lili HUN 17 56.00 05052002002
11 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 19 48.25 25042002000
12 FAVRE Angeline SUI 25 38.00 04072000001
13 KOWALCZYK Sara Maria ITA 33 32.00 18052001003
14 SERSOT Jade FRA 34 32.00 15102000002
15 LAUVRAY Emma FRA 37 31.00 09072000001
16 KARDOS Edina HUN 38 30.25 09112000000
17 VARELA Lea FRA 41 30.00 09102001001
18 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST 42 30.00 23082001000
19 ZITTEL Alexandra GER 43 29.75 28092004000
20 DEKANY Kinga HUN 44 28.50 27092001000
21 MBIIM Solene FRA 48 27.00 17112001001
22 CONRAD Alice FRA 52 25.50 17122000001
23 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN 60 20.50 27012001000
24 BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen RUS 63 20.00 12072001000
25 POWELL Alexandra GBR 65 18.50 20052000002
26 FERRACUTI Elena ITA 66 18.00 16092000006
27 JANELLI Zofia POL 67 18.00 25122002001
28 BONAL Margaux FRA 68 17.50 20022001003
29 KLASIK Alicja POL 71 16.00 14022004000
30 ONG Rebecca Jia Min SGP 72 15.00 22122001000
31 MAYER Lea GER 73 15.00 24102000000
32 WASIAK Axelle BEL 75 14.50 29052001000
33 LOEHR Lisa-Marie GER 84 14.00 29082000000
34 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 86 12.50 01042000001
35 HAENDLER Anja GER 87 12.50 09062001002
36 BERTOGLIO Francesca ITA 98 12.00 01042000003
37 LOMBARDI Marta ITA 100 11.50 19082001002
38 BULTYNCK Anne BEL 101 11.25 06072000003
39 VANDINGENEN Aube BEL 104 11.00 31012001004
40 PIZZINI Alessia ITA 106 10.50 08092001002
41 KELLER Camille FRA 107 10.25 08052001004
42 AMBROSI Isabella ITA 109 10.00 04122000004
43 GRASSO Agata Alberta ITA 110 10.00 30032000004

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2020-01-04 14:09



UDINE 2020 - EPEE WOMEN Ind.
Coupe Du Monde -20 Ans

05 Gennaio 2020

List of fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 161 fencers)

page 2/4

rank name and first name flag nat. number points FIE licence

44 CAMPANI Letizia ITA 112 9.50 24012000004
45 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 114 9.00 05042003003
46 JASNA Tereza CZE 117 9.00 05032000003
47 PIVETEAU Anne-Clemence SUI 118 9.00 10042000003
48 ZAKHARENKO Antonina RUS 122 8.50 02052000000
49 KECMAN Milica SRB 131 8.00 09102002001
50 HILBRIG Viktoria GER 133 7.50 19082000000
51 MACCAGNO Carola ITA 134 7.00 08052003000
52 KAZAR Dora HUN 136 7.00 10032000001
53 MAZUR Yeva UKR 137 7.00 23062003001
54 DRAEGER Alma FRA 138 6.75 10012000007
55 NUSA VASQUEZ Maria Del Mar COL 139 6.50 25042002001
56 CENA Marzia ITA 144 6.00 16062002000
57 TRIANA CEBALLOS Valentina COL 146 6.00 27012004001
58 KLUGHARDT Gloria POL 149 6.00 21012003004
59 TOTH Jazmin HUN 159 6.00 25082002001
60 GENTILE Francesca ITA 160 6.00 26082001002
61 BEKEN Solane BEL 162 6.00 12042001002
62 LUNA Alessandra SUI 166 6.00 11022000000
63 AZNAR Laura ESP 168 5.75 20112003000
64 IZZO Iulia SUI 169 5.50 28082002003
65 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 171 5.25 13082000000
66 REPANATI Benedetta ITA 173 5.00 19042001004
67 NAZAROVA Anastasiia RUS 174 5.00 29042002003
68 LEVER Rachael GBR 175 5.00 22032002002
69 ROSSATTI Emilia ITA 176 5.00 18012001001
70 BURSOVA Regina SVK 177 4.75 13042001000
71 GZYUNOVA Anna RUS 179 4.50 24062002001
72 ALBRECHT Giulia GER 180 4.50 11052003000
73 FEKETE Laura HUN 181 4.50 11062000000
74 CERVENKOVA Katerina CZE 183 4.50 25102001000
75 TAN Aaliyaa Shu Qi SGP 185 4.25 27082002001
76 GRABHER Antonia AUT 193 3.50 05022001002
77 KOLCZONAY Borbala HUN 195 3.25 29062001000
78 CALDERARO Margherita ITA 196 3.00 14072001003
79 SAYSON Samantha Beatrice PHI 200 3.00 17022003001
80 CROVETTO Vera SUI 207 3.00 27092002001
81 POZZOLI Camille FRA 213 3.00 07072001006
82 KOZIELSKI Katharina GER 214 3.00 28022003004
83 BALYAGINA Anastasia RUS 216 3.00 21112002002
84 ENGDAHL Sophie SWE 217 3.00 23072000000
85 JASNA Adela CZE 218 3.00 05032000004
86 LOUIS Avery GBR 219 3.00 13092001003
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87 BOUILLANT Audrey SUI 224 2.50 26092002000
88 PASCHE Alyssa SUI 226 2.50 13012002000
89 VILLIGER Elin SUI 231 2.50 22092001001
90 HENDERSON-ROE Maia GBR 235 2.25 11062001002
91 LOH Pauline GER 236 2.25 17052000001
92 WETZKER Laura Katalin HUN 237 2.25 10072002003
93 CONRAD Anastasia SUI 238 2.25 11092000010
94 PETRI Renata HUN 240 2.00 04092000001
95 MARTINI Margherita ITA 245 2.00 29012001006
96 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 246 2.00 09082001002
97 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 253 2.00 23012003000
98 STILLER Zarina DEN 256 2.00 02042002003
99 ZERRWECK Lina GER 258 2.00 13072004001

100 BARNES Rachel GBR 261 2.00 31052000004
101 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 262 1.75 07072002000
102 SAPIN Galadrielle Tunde SUI 264 1.50 21092001001
103 PINIER Clementine FRA 266 1.50 04072002002
104 ZELENTSOVA Anastasiia UKR 267 1.50 28032001000
105 JASKULLA Klara GER 269 1.25 13102001000
106 GIORDANO Giorgia BRA 273 1.25 17022001000
107 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 282 1.00 24012003001
108 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 283 1.00 07062002001
109 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE 287 1.00 22032002000
110 RAPOSO Dana ESP 290 1.00 02092002002
111 SADOVA Dariia UKR 291 1.00 22052002001
112 AGATH Thordis AUT 292 1.00 31032001002
113 CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR 294 0.75 16052002004
114 WRAMNER Natalie SWE 311 0.50 16022001001
115 SADLER Louise GBR 312 0.50 31052001005
116 DZHORDZHEVYCH Oleksandra UKR 314 0.50 22042001004
117 SPICE Sarah NZL 316 0.50 19042000004
118 HAIDAI Lyudmila UKR 323 0.50 01012000008
119 ZITTEL Alla GER 324 0.50 21042003002
120 POYSTI Laura FIN 330 0.25 26022002001
121 DUDLEY Amelia GBR 335 0.25 20042001002
122 THIM Lovisa SWE 336 0.25 16082001000
123 ZENS Anna LUX 337 0.25 26042003003
124 TAYLOR Eleanor GBR 341 0.25 29052002003
125 PIEDRAHITA GOMEZ Alejandra COL 344 0.25 08012004000
126 MCCORMACK Maisie GBR 348 0.25 25092002001
127 GOLDMANN Lara GER 350 0.25 21112002001
128 VINCENCOVA Ester CZE 351 0.25 07102001003
129 GYURKO Anna AUT 357 0.25 08042001004
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130 ROBLES Elena ESP 359 0.25 01052004002
131 CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea COL 362 0.25 20092004000
132 FRANSSON Emma SWE 365 0.25 06062002004
133 MALVIK Katherina NOR 410 0.00 06032000001
134 KIRCHNER Emma SVK 429 0.00 14032001001
135 WHITEHEAD Lily AUS 438 0.00 12042002002
136 MITCHELL Georgina GBR 450 0.00 05012001007
137 PARMAR Ellie GBR 453 0.00 24042001005
138 NOR ANUAR Filzah Hidayah Binte SGP 463 0.00 15022004002
139 TAN Elisa Shu Tsi SGP 468 0.00 04082004001
140 GRABHER Konstanze AUT 470 0.00 11032004001
141 GNJIDIC Lucija CRO 472 0.00 09022001000
142 LEE Yunseo SGP 478 0.00 17012003003
143 BALAN Anastasiia RUS 9999 0.00 17012002001
143 BARATTA Margherita ITA 9999 0.00 15022003002
143 BEDINI Giulia ITA 9999 0.00 11112002003
143 BOUSFIHA Chloe FRA 9999 0.00 19022002004
143 BOZIC Sarah SLO 9999 0.00 16012006001
143 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 9999 0.00 08102003001
143 CONSONNI Ginevra ITA 9999 0.00 15102001003
143 GILARSKI Genevieve AUS 9999 0.00 16042002004
143 KLEVA Noel SLO 9999 0.00 22072005000
143 KNECHTL Lucia AUT 9999 0.00 01102003000
143 KUNA Jana CRO 9999 0.00 14112000005
143 MURRELL Amelia AUS 9999 0.00 19052003003
143 PAULIS Lucrezia ITA 9999 0.00 23092003006
143 ROMEO Virgina SUI 9999 0.00 28052002000
143 SILETTI Vittoria ITA 9999 0.00 29032004001
143 SLAVINSKA Albina UKR 9999 0.00 01072002004
143 SPINELLI Alice Ilde ITA 9999 0.00 28012001004
143 VANCEK Lucija SLO 9999 0.00 30012004000
143 VOLAKOVA Hana CZE 9999 0.00 04072002000
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143 GILARSKI Genevieve AUS 9999 0.00 16042002004
143 MURRELL Amelia AUS 9999 0.00 19052003003
135 WHITEHEAD Lily AUS 438 0.00 12042002002
112 AGATH Thordis AUT 292 1.00 31032001002

76 GRABHER Antonia AUT 193 3.50 05022001002
140 GRABHER Konstanze AUT 470 0.00 11032004001
129 GYURKO Anna AUT 357 0.25 08042001004
143 KNECHTL Lucia AUT 9999 0.00 01102003000
107 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 282 1.00 24012003001

61 BEKEN Solane BEL 162 6.00 12042001002
38 BULTYNCK Anne BEL 101 11.25 06072000003
39 VANDINGENEN Aube BEL 104 11.00 31012001004
32 WASIAK Axelle BEL 75 14.50 29052001000

106 GIORDANO Giorgia BRA 273 1.25 17022001000
5 VIZEU Victoria BRA 7 79.25 14042004000

131 CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea COL 362 0.25 20092004000
55 NUSA VASQUEZ Maria Del Mar COL 139 6.50 25042002001

125 PIEDRAHITA GOMEZ Alejandra COL 344 0.25 08012004000
57 TRIANA CEBALLOS Valentina COL 146 6.00 27012004001

141 GNJIDIC Lucija CRO 472 0.00 09022001000
143 KUNA Jana CRO 9999 0.00 14112000005

65 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 171 5.25 13082000000
108 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 283 1.00 07062002001

11 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 19 48.25 25042002000
74 CERVENKOVA Katerina CZE 183 4.50 25102001000
34 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 86 12.50 01042000001
85 JASNA Adela CZE 218 3.00 05032000004
46 JASNA Tereza CZE 117 9.00 05032000003

101 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 262 1.75 07072002000
128 VINCENCOVA Ester CZE 351 0.25 07102001003
143 VOLAKOVA Hana CZE 9999 0.00 04072002000

98 STILLER Zarina DEN 256 2.00 02042002003
63 AZNAR Laura ESP 168 5.75 20112003000

110 RAPOSO Dana ESP 290 1.00 02092002002
130 ROBLES Elena ESP 359 0.25 01052004002

7 LOIT Karoliine EST 9 71.00 14122000000
18 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST 42 30.00 23082001000
23 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN 60 20.50 27012001000

120 POYSTI Laura FIN 330 0.25 26022002001
28 BONAL Margaux FRA 68 17.50 20022001003

143 BOUSFIHA Chloe FRA 9999 0.00 19022002004
45 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 114 9.00 05042003003
22 CONRAD Alice FRA 52 25.50 17122000001
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54 DRAEGER Alma FRA 138 6.75 10012000007
41 KELLER Camille FRA 107 10.25 08052001004
15 LAUVRAY Emma FRA 37 31.00 09072000001
21 MBIIM Solene FRA 48 27.00 17112001001

103 PINIER Clementine FRA 266 1.50 04072002002
81 POZZOLI Camille FRA 213 3.00 07072001006
14 SERSOT Jade FRA 34 32.00 15102000002
17 VARELA Lea FRA 41 30.00 09102001001

100 BARNES Rachel GBR 261 2.00 31052000004
121 DUDLEY Amelia GBR 335 0.25 20042001002

90 HENDERSON-ROE Maia GBR 235 2.25 11062001002
68 LEVER Rachael GBR 175 5.00 22032002002
86 LOUIS Avery GBR 219 3.00 13092001003

126 MCCORMACK Maisie GBR 348 0.25 25092002001
136 MITCHELL Georgina GBR 450 0.00 05012001007
137 PARMAR Ellie GBR 453 0.00 24042001005

25 POWELL Alexandra GBR 65 18.50 20052000002
115 SADLER Louise GBR 312 0.50 31052001005

6 SHEFFIELD Laura GBR 8 73.50 29022000000
124 TAYLOR Eleanor GBR 341 0.25 29052002003

72 ALBRECHT Giulia GER 180 4.50 11052003000
127 GOLDMANN Lara GER 350 0.25 21112002001

35 HAENDLER Anja GER 87 12.50 09062001002
50 HILBRIG Viktoria GER 133 7.50 19082000000

105 JASKULLA Klara GER 269 1.25 13102001000
82 KOZIELSKI Katharina GER 214 3.00 28022003004
33 LOEHR Lisa-Marie GER 84 14.00 29082000000
91 LOH Pauline GER 236 2.25 17052000001
31 MAYER Lea GER 73 15.00 24102000000
99 ZERRWECK Lina GER 258 2.00 13072004001
19 ZITTEL Alexandra GER 43 29.75 28092004000

119 ZITTEL Alla GER 324 0.50 21042003002
9 BORSODY Emma HUN 16 58.00 02102000001

10 BUKI Lili HUN 17 56.00 05052002002
20 DEKANY Kinga HUN 44 28.50 27092001000
73 FEKETE Laura HUN 181 4.50 11062000000

4 GNAM Tamara HUN 6 80.00 15022000000
97 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 253 2.00 23012003000
16 KARDOS Edina HUN 38 30.25 09112000000
52 KAZAR Dora HUN 136 7.00 10032000001
77 KOLCZONAY Borbala HUN 195 3.25 29062001000
94 PETRI Renata HUN 240 2.00 04092000001
59 TOTH Jazmin HUN 159 6.00 25082002001
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92 WETZKER Laura Katalin HUN 237 2.25 10072002003
42 AMBROSI Isabella ITA 109 10.00 04122000004

143 BARATTA Margherita ITA 9999 0.00 15022003002
143 BEDINI Giulia ITA 9999 0.00 11112002003

36 BERTOGLIO Francesca ITA 98 12.00 01042000003
143 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 9999 0.00 08102003001

78 CALDERARO Margherita ITA 196 3.00 14072001003
44 CAMPANI Letizia ITA 112 9.50 24012000004
56 CENA Marzia ITA 144 6.00 16062002000

143 CONSONNI Ginevra ITA 9999 0.00 15102001003
26 FERRACUTI Elena ITA 66 18.00 16092000006
60 GENTILE Francesca ITA 160 6.00 26082001002
43 GRASSO Agata Alberta ITA 110 10.00 30032000004
13 KOWALCZYK Sara Maria ITA 33 32.00 18052001003
37 LOMBARDI Marta ITA 100 11.50 19082001002
51 MACCAGNO Carola ITA 134 7.00 08052003000
95 MARTINI Margherita ITA 245 2.00 29012001006

143 PAULIS Lucrezia ITA 9999 0.00 23092003006
40 PIZZINI Alessia ITA 106 10.50 08092001002
66 REPANATI Benedetta ITA 173 5.00 19042001004
69 ROSSATTI Emilia ITA 176 5.00 18012001001

143 SILETTI Vittoria ITA 9999 0.00 29032004001
143 SPINELLI Alice Ilde ITA 9999 0.00 28012001004

2 TRADITI Gaia ITA 2 129.00 17102000001
123 ZENS Anna LUX 337 0.25 26042003003
133 MALVIK Katherina NOR 410 0.00 06032000001
117 SPICE Sarah NZL 316 0.50 19042000004

79 SAYSON Samantha Beatrice PHI 200 3.00 17022003001
8 BRYCH Barbara POL 12 61.00 04122000001

27 JANELLI Zofia POL 67 18.00 25122002001
29 KLASIK Alicja POL 71 16.00 14022004000
58 KLUGHARDT Gloria POL 149 6.00 21012003004

143 BALAN Anastasiia RUS 9999 0.00 17012002001
83 BALYAGINA Anastasia RUS 216 3.00 21112002002
24 BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen RUS 63 20.00 12072001000
71 GZYUNOVA Anna RUS 179 4.50 24062002001

3 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS 4 94.00 23092001002
67 NAZAROVA Anastasiia RUS 174 5.00 29042002003
48 ZAKHARENKO Antonina RUS 122 8.50 02052000000

1 ZHARKOVA Evgeniya RUS 1 133.00 11022000007
142 LEE Yunseo SGP 478 0.00 17012003003
138 NOR ANUAR Filzah Hidayah Binte SGP 463 0.00 15022004002

30 ONG Rebecca Jia Min SGP 72 15.00 22122001000
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75 TAN Aaliyaa Shu Qi SGP 185 4.25 27082002001
139 TAN Elisa Shu Tsi SGP 468 0.00 04082004001
143 BOZIC Sarah SLO 9999 0.00 16012006001
143 KLEVA Noel SLO 9999 0.00 22072005000
143 VANCEK Lucija SLO 9999 0.00 30012004000

49 KECMAN Milica SRB 131 8.00 09102002001
87 BOUILLANT Audrey SUI 224 2.50 26092002000
96 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 246 2.00 09082001002
93 CONRAD Anastasia SUI 238 2.25 11092000010
80 CROVETTO Vera SUI 207 3.00 27092002001
12 FAVRE Angeline SUI 25 38.00 04072000001
64 IZZO Iulia SUI 169 5.50 28082002003
62 LUNA Alessandra SUI 166 6.00 11022000000
88 PASCHE Alyssa SUI 226 2.50 13012002000
47 PIVETEAU Anne-Clemence SUI 118 9.00 10042000003

143 ROMEO Virgina SUI 9999 0.00 28052002000
102 SAPIN Galadrielle Tunde SUI 264 1.50 21092001001

89 VILLIGER Elin SUI 231 2.50 22092001001
70 BURSOVA Regina SVK 177 4.75 13042001000

134 KIRCHNER Emma SVK 429 0.00 14032001001
109 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE 287 1.00 22032002000

84 ENGDAHL Sophie SWE 217 3.00 23072000000
132 FRANSSON Emma SWE 365 0.25 06062002004
122 THIM Lovisa SWE 336 0.25 16082001000
114 WRAMNER Natalie SWE 311 0.50 16022001001
113 CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR 294 0.75 16052002004
116 DZHORDZHEVYCH Oleksandra UKR 314 0.50 22042001004
118 HAIDAI Lyudmila UKR 323 0.50 01012000008

53 MAZUR Yeva UKR 137 7.00 23062003001
111 SADOVA Dariia UKR 291 1.00 22052002001
143 SLAVINSKA Albina UKR 9999 0.00 01072002004
104 ZELENTSOVA Anastasiia UKR 267 1.50 28032001000
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161 fencers

1 poules: round

161 fencers
23 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
128 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 128 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poule No 1    11:30    Piste 12
rank number

ZHARKOVA Evgeniya RUS 1 1
JASNA Tereza CZE 46 117
PIVETEAU Anne-Clemence SUI 47 118
WETZKER Laura Katalin HUN 92 237
MARTINI Margherita ITA 95 245
PARMAR Ellie GBR 137 453
TAN Elisa Shu Tsi SGP 139 468

Poule No 2    11:30    Piste 13
rank number

TRADITI Gaia ITA 2 2
CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 45 114
ZAKHARENKO Antonina RUS 48 122
LOH Pauline GER 91 236
CONRAD Anastasia SUI 93 238
MITCHELL Georgina GBR 136 450
GRABHER Konstanze AUT 140 470

Poule No 3    11:30    Piste 14
rank number

MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS 3 4
CAMPANI Letizia ITA 44 112
KECMAN Milica SRB 49 131
HENDERSON-ROE Maia GBR 90 235
PETRI Renata HUN 94 240
NOR ANUAR Filzah Hidayah Binte SGP 138 463
GNJIDIC Lucija CRO 141 472

Poule No 4    11:30    Piste 15
rank number

GNAM Tamara HUN 4 6
GRASSO Agata Alberta ITA 43 110
HILBRIG Viktoria GER 50 133
VILLIGER Elin SUI 89 231
STILLER Zarina DEN 98 256
WHITEHEAD Lily AUS 135 438
LEE Yunseo SGP 142 478

Poule No 5    11:30    Piste 16
rank number

VIZEU Victoria BRA 5 7
AMBROSI Isabella ITA 42 109
KAZAR Dora HUN 52 136
PASCHE Alyssa SUI 88 226
ZERRWECK Lina GER 99 258
KIRCHNER Emma SVK 134 429
VOLAKOVA Hana CZE 143 9999
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Poule No 6    11:30    Piste 17
rank number

SHEFFIELD Laura GBR 6 8
KELLER Camille FRA 41 107
MACCAGNO Carola ITA 51 134
BOUILLANT Audrey SUI 87 224
KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 97 253
MALVIK Katherina NOR 133 410
MURRELL Amelia AUS 143 9999

Poule No 7    11:30    Piste 18
rank number

BALAN Anastasiia RUS 143 9999
MAZUR Yeva UKR 53 137
LOUIS Avery GBR 86 219
FRANSSON Emma SWE 132 365
LOIT Karoliine EST 7 9
PIZZINI Alessia ITA 40 106
BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 96 246

Poule No 8    11:30    Piste 19
rank number

BRYCH Barbara POL 8 12
VANDINGENEN Aube BEL 39 104
DRAEGER Alma FRA 54 138
JASNA Adela CZE 85 218
BARNES Rachel GBR 100 261
CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea COL 131 362
CONSONNI Ginevra ITA 143 9999

Poule No 9    11:30    Piste 20
rank number

NUSA VASQUEZ Maria Del Mar COL 55 139
ROBLES Elena ESP 130 359
PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 101 262
BULTYNCK Anne BEL 38 101
SILETTI Vittoria ITA 143 9999
ENGDAHL Sophie SWE 84 217
BORSODY Emma HUN 9 16

Poule No 10    13:15    Piste 7
rank number

BUKI Lili HUN 10 17
LOMBARDI Marta ITA 37 100
TRIANA CEBALLOS Valentina COL 57 146
BALYAGINA Anastasia RUS 83 216
SAPIN Galadrielle Tunde SUI 102 264
GOLDMANN Lara GER 127 350
SLAVINSKA Albina UKR 143 9999
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Poule No 11    13:15    Piste 8
rank number

BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 11 19
BERTOGLIO Francesca ITA 36 98
KLUGHARDT Gloria POL 58 149
KOZIELSKI Katharina GER 82 214
PINIER Clementine FRA 103 266
GYURKO Anna AUT 129 357
ROMEO Virgina SUI 143 9999

Poule No 12    13:15    Piste 9
rank number

FAVRE Angeline SUI 12 25
HAENDLER Anja GER 35 87
CENA Marzia ITA 56 144
POZZOLI Camille FRA 81 213
ZELENTSOVA Anastasiia UKR 104 267
VINCENCOVA Ester CZE 128 351
GILARSKI Genevieve AUS 143 9999

Poule No 13    13:15    Piste 10
rank number

KOWALCZYK Sara Maria ITA 13 33
COUFALOVA Anna CZE 34 86
TOTH Jazmin HUN 59 159
CROVETTO Vera SUI 80 207
JASKULLA Klara GER 105 269
MCCORMACK Maisie GBR 126 348
KLEVA Noel SLO 143 9999

Poule No 14    13:15    Piste 11
rank number

SERSOT Jade FRA 14 34
LOEHR Lisa-Marie GER 33 84
GENTILE Francesca ITA 60 160
SAYSON Samantha Beatrice PHI 79 200
GIORDANO Giorgia BRA 106 273
PIEDRAHITA GOMEZ Alejandra COL 125 344
VANCEK Lucija SLO 143 9999

Poule No 15    13:15    Piste 12
rank number

LAUVRAY Emma FRA 15 37
WASIAK Axelle BEL 32 75
LUNA Alessandra SUI 62 166
KOLCZONAY Borbala HUN 77 195
PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 107 282
TAYLOR Eleanor GBR 124 341
BARATTA Margherita ITA 143 9999

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2020-01-04 14:11  - FE_FIE_0006



UDINE 2020 - EPEE WOMEN Ind.
Coupe Du Monde -20 Ans

05 Gennaio 2020

Constitution of the poules, round No 1

page 4/5

Poule No 16    13:15    Piste 13
rank number

KARDOS Edina HUN 16 38
MAYER Lea GER 31 73
BEKEN Solane BEL 61 162
CALDERARO Margherita ITA 78 196
AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 108 283
THIM Lovisa SWE 122 336
KNECHTL Lucia AUT 143 9999

Poule No 17    13:15    Piste 14
rank number

VARELA Lea FRA 17 41
ONG Rebecca Jia Min SGP 30 72
AZNAR Laura ESP 63 168
GRABHER Antonia AUT 76 193
ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE 109 287
ZENS Anna LUX 123 337
PAULIS Lucrezia ITA 143 9999

Poule No 18    13:15    Piste 15
rank number

TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST 18 42
KLASIK Alicja POL 29 71
IZZO Iulia SUI 64 169
TAN Aaliyaa Shu Qi SGP 75 185
RAPOSO Dana ESP 110 290
DUDLEY Amelia GBR 121 335
BEDINI Giulia ITA 143 9999

Poule No 19    13:15    Piste 16
rank number

ZITTEL Alexandra GER 19 43
BONAL Margaux FRA 28 68
MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 65 171
FEKETE Laura HUN 73 181
SADOVA Dariia UKR 111 291
POYSTI Laura FIN 120 330
CAFORIO Gaia ITA 143 9999

Poule No 20    13:15    Piste 17
rank number

DEKANY Kinga HUN 20 44
JANELLI Zofia POL 27 67
REPANATI Benedetta ITA 66 173
CERVENKOVA Katerina CZE 74 183
AGATH Thordis AUT 112 292
ZITTEL Alla GER 119 324
BOUSFIHA Chloe FRA 143 9999
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Poule No 21    13:15    Piste 18
rank number

MBIIM Solene FRA 21 48
FERRACUTI Elena ITA 26 66
NAZAROVA Anastasiia RUS 67 174
ALBRECHT Giulia GER 72 180
CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR 113 294
SADLER Louise GBR 115 312
BOZIC Sarah SLO 143 9999

Poule No 22    13:15    Piste 19
rank number

KUNA Jana CRO 143 9999
WRAMNER Natalie SWE 114 311
GZYUNOVA Anna RUS 71 179
ROSSATTI Emilia ITA 69 176
HAIDAI Lyudmila UKR 118 323
CONRAD Alice FRA 22 52
POWELL Alexandra GBR 25 65

Poule No 23    13:15    Piste 20
rank number

JAAKKOLA Outi FIN 23 60
BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen RUS 24 63
LEVER Rachael GBR 68 175
BURSOVA Regina SVK 70 177
DZHORDZHEVYCH Oleksandra UKR 116 314
SPICE Sarah NZL 117 316
SPINELLI Alice Ilde ITA 143 9999
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